February 2, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1266

Page 1, line 14, replace "permanent oil tax trust" with "general"

Page 1, remove lines 18 and 19

Page 1, line 20, replace "21,000" with "\$20,000"

Page 1, line 21, replace "41,580" with "\$30,000"

Page 1, remove lines 22 through 24

Renumber accordingly